
6:00-6:45

7:00-7:45

8:00-8:15
8:15-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-10:25
10:25-11:00
11:00-12:00 MTSNA Board Meeting

Ballroom
Yoga with ROCKSTAR & Past President Renata Nichols, BALLROOM
Boulder / Stillwater Room
Silver Spoon Breakfast PROUDLY SPONSORED by US FOODS
Yellowstone / Bighorn Room
Welcome & Pledge
Karl Rosston; Suicide in Montana: Facts, Figures and Formulas for Prevention 

1223 Mullowney Lane, Billings, Mt. 59101
Thursday, June 27th, 2024

Break
Karen Grosz "Quiet Leadership"
Prize Giveaways & Farewell

MONTANA SCHOOL NUTRITION
2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

"Feeding the 406"
 June 24th-27th

Billings Hotel & Convention Center


	Thursday

